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The Data Plan

We offer title plants a going forward only data plan named the Data Plan. Daily ftp
delivery of data is an additional option.

All data is owned by the counties, we provide and manage services on their behalf.

What It Costs

There are two monthly costs associated with the Data Plan, a service fee and a County
data fee. We collect the data fee on behalf of the County, the service fee is for our
services.

Service Fee

A Service Fee is charged for one or more Data Plan subscriptions. This is a single fee
for the service. It is not charged on a per county basis.

Monthly Service Fee

$50
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County Data Fees

Arizona

Apache
Cochise
Graham
Greenlee
La Paz
Navajo

Santa Cruz

Colorado

Baca
Cheyenne
Dolores
Huerfano
Kiowa
Lincoln
Ouray

San Juan
San Miguel
Sedgwick

Washington
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Data Fee

$400
$600
$215
$150
$220
$560

Call County

Data Fee

$100
$100
$100
$240
$115
$125
$400
$100
$500
$100

$125



ftp Delivery Service

Our ftp Delivery Service provides Recorder’s Office data in bulk. Image files (multi-page tiff) and
index data in an ASCII text format are exported daily. ftp service subscribers can download this
data in bulk in one simple process for local processing.

How it works

Every night the previous days “completed” work for each county is exported to our ftp server.
Sixty days of data is retained on our ftp server for each county in our system.

We provide ftp service subscribers with a username and password which is used to logon to our
ftp server. Using an ftp client you can view and download the export folders. ftp clients include
web browsers, Windows Explorer and specialized ftp clients such as coreFTP.

Use of our search tool tcrWebTools is included with the service.

What it costs

The ftp Delivery Service is piggy-backed upon a monthly subscription. You must first sign up for
either a Data Plan or a Research Plan.

We charge a service fee per county for the ftp delivery service. The amount of the service fee is
dependent upon the number of counties subscribed to. The table below provides a summary of
the ftp service fee.

#Counties Served Cost
1-2 $100
3-5 $80
6-9 $65
10+ $55
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