

theCountyRecorder_{TM}

Internet Services 30.Jul.2021

The Data Plan

We offer title plants a going forward only data plan named the Data Plan. Daily ftp delivery of data is an additional option.

All data is owned by the counties, we provide and manage services on their behalf.

What It Costs

There are two monthly costs associated with the Data Plan, a service fee and a County data fee. We collect the data fee on behalf of the County, the service fee is for our services.

Service Fee

A Service Fee is charged for one or more Data Plan subscriptions. This is a single fee for the service. It is not charged on a per county basis.

Monthly Service Fee	
\$50	

County Data Fees

Arizona	Data Fee
Apache	\$400
Cochise	\$600
Graham	\$215
Greenlee	\$150
La Paz	\$220
Navajo	\$560
Santa Cruz	Call County

Colorado	Data Fee
Baca	\$100
Cheyenne	\$100
Dolores	\$100
Huerfano	\$240
Kiowa	\$115
Lincoln	\$125
Ouray	\$400
San Juan	\$100
San Miguel	\$500
Sedgwick	\$100
Washington	\$125

Internet Services – Title Plant Solution

ftp Delivery Service

Our ftp Delivery Service provides Recorder's Office data in bulk. Image files (multi-page tiff) and index data in an ASCII text format are exported daily. ftp service subscribers can download this data in bulk in one simple process for local processing.

How it works

Every night the previous days "completed" work for each county is exported to our ftp server. Sixty days of data is retained on our ftp server for each county in our system.

We provide ftp service subscribers with a username and password which is used to logon to our ftp server. Using an ftp client you can view and download the export folders. ftp clients include web browsers, Windows Explorer and specialized ftp clients such as coreFTP.

Use of our search tool **tcrWebTools** is included with the service.

What it costs

The ftp Delivery Service is piggy-backed upon a monthly subscription. You must first sign up for either a Data Plan or a Research Plan.

We charge a service fee per county for the ftp delivery service. The amount of the service fee is dependent upon the number of counties subscribed to. The table below provides a summary of the ftp service fee.

#Counties Served	Cost
1 - 2	\$100
3 - 5	\$80
6 – 9	\$65
10+	\$55